Position

Server Systems Analyst

Server Systems Analyst

Telecom Analyst

Data Analyst/Technician

Technology Support Analyst

Desktop Support Technician

Desktop Support Technician

Technology Support Analyst

Data Infrastructure Technician

Desktop Support Technician

Digital Support Technician |

Digital Support Technician |

Digital Support Technician I

Digital Support Technician |

Digital Support Technician |

Digital Support Technician |

Digital Support Technician |

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Manteca Unified

Manteca Unified

Manteca Unified

Manteca Unified

Manteca Unified

Manteca Unified

Manteca Unified

Manteca Unified

Manteca Unified

Manteca Unified

Manteca Unified

Manteca Unified

Manteca Unified

Manteca Unified

Manteca Unified

Manteca Unified

Manteca Unified

Department

Classified Information
Technology

Classified Information
Technology

Classified Information
Technology

Classified Information
Technology

Classified Information
Technology

Classified Information
Technology

Classified Information
Technology

Classified Information
Technology

Classified Information
Technology

Classified Information
Technology

Classified Information
Technology

Classified Information
Technology

Classified Information
Technology

Classified Information
Technology

Classified Information
Technology

Classified Information
Technology

Classified Information
Technology

Total Wages

$104,111

$99,313

$84,387

$68,567

$61,133

$59,656

$58,927

$56,236

$53,350

$53,027

$51.816

$50,993

$49,241

$48,895

$48,203

$47,901

$44,672

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$22,443

$22,002

$8,828

$17,712

$5,631

$16,660

$17,451

$16,743

$16,660

$17,051

$4,992

$4,986

$4,646

$4,635

$4,553

$4,450

$3,569



Data Technician

Digital Support Technician |l

Digital Support Technician |

Digital Support Technician |

Digital Support Technician |

Data Technician

Digital Support Technician |

Digital Support Technician |

Digital Support Technician Il

Digital Support Technician |

Digital Support Technician |

Digital Support Technician |

Digital Support Technician |

Digital Support Technician |

Digital Support Technician |

Digital Support Technician |

Digital Support Technician Il

Digital Support Technician Il

Manteca Unified

Manteca Unified

Manteca Unified

Manteca Unified

Manteca Unified

Manteca Unified

Manteca Unified

Manteca Unified

Manteca Unified

Manteca Unified

Manteca Unified

Manteca Unified

Manteca Unified

Manteca Unified

Manteca Unified

Manteca Unified

Manteca Unified

Manteca Unified

Classified Information
Technology

Classified Information
Technology

Classified Information
Technology

Classified Information
Technology

Classified Information
Technology

Classified Information
Technology

Classified Information
Technology

Classified Information
Technology

Classified Information
Technology

Classified Information
Technology

Classified Information
Technology

Classified Information
Technology

Classified Information
Technology

Classified Information
Technology

Classified Information
Technology

Classified Information
Technology

Classified Information
Technology

Classified Information
Technology

$43,518

$42,781

$40,071

$39,932

$39,658

$39,313

$39,233

$39,063

$38,576

$37,893

$37,863

$37,471

$35,532

$34,855

$34,197

$32,865

$32,287

$31.853

$15,298

$3,915

$3,606

$3,584

$3,557

$13,883

$3,525

$3,487

$14,587

$10,308

$12,736

$14,038

$13,543

$3,098

$3,021

$12,791

$12,093

$14,183



Digital Support Technician |

Digital Support Technician |

Digital Support Technician |

Digital Support Technician |

Digital Support Technician |

Network Analyst

Digital Support Technician |

Digital Support Technician |

Digital Support Technician |

Digital Support Technician |

Digital Support Technician |

Digital Support Technician |

Network Analyst

Digital Support Technician |

Manteca Unified

Manteca Unified

Manteca Unified

Manteca Unified

Manteca Unified

Manteca Unified

Manteca Unified

Manteca Unified

Manteca Unified

Manteca Unified

Manteca Unified

Manteca Unified

Manteca Unified

Manteca Unified

Classified Information
Technology

Classified Information
Technology

Classified Information
Technology

Classified Information
Technology

Classified Information
Technology

Classified Information
Technology

Classified Information
Technology

Classified Information
Technology

Classified Information
Technology

Classified Information
Technology

Classified Information
Technology

Classified Information
Technology

Classified Information
Technology

Classified Information
Technology

$31,547

$30,305

$28,503

$28,193

$26,393

$25,681

$24,794

$24,459

$24,042

$19,925

$19,123

$18,676

$11,215

$8,880

$11,973

$14,177

$13,107

$13,145

$2,368

$2,686

$10,593

$12,976

$12,921

$4,609

$2,259

$7.353

$2,499

$2,791



