Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Server Systems Analyst		Manteca Unified	Classified Information Technology	\$104,111	\$22,443
Server Systems Analyst		Manteca Unified	Classified Information Technology	\$99,313	\$22,002
Telecom Analyst		Manteca Unified	Classified Information Technology	\$84,387	\$8,828
Data Analyst/Technician		Manteca Unified	Classified Information Technology	\$68,567	\$17,712
Technology Support Analyst		Manteca Unified	Classified Information Technology	\$61,133	\$5,631
Desktop Support Technician		Manteca Unified	Classified Information Technology	\$59,656	\$16,660
Desktop Support Technician		Manteca Unified	Classified Information Technology	\$58,927	\$17,451
Technology Support Analyst		Manteca Unified	Classified Information Technology	\$56,236	\$16,743
Data Infrastructure Technician		Manteca Unified	Classified Information Technology	\$53,350	\$16,660
Desktop Support Technician		Manteca Unified	Classified Information Technology	\$53,027	\$17,051
Digital Support Technician I		Manteca Unified	Classified Information Technology	\$51,816	\$4,992
Digital Support Technician I		Manteca Unified	Classified Information Technology	\$50,993	\$4,986
Digital Support Technician II		Manteca Unified	Classified Information Technology	\$49,241	\$4,646
Digital Support Technician I		Manteca Unified	Classified Information Technology	\$48,895	\$4,635
Digital Support Technician I		Manteca Unified	Classified Information Technology	\$48,203	\$4,553
Digital Support Technician I		Manteca Unified	Classified Information Technology	\$47,901	\$4,450
Digital Support Technician I		Manteca Unified	Classified Information Technology	\$44,672	\$3,569

Data Technician	Manteca Unified	Classified Information Technology	\$43,518	\$15,298
Digital Support Technician II	Manteca Unified	Classified Information Technology	\$42,781	\$3,915
Digital Support Technician I	Manteca Unified	Classified Information Technology	\$40,071	\$3,606
Digital Support Technician I	Manteca Unified	Classified Information Technology	\$39,932	\$3,584
Digital Support Technician I	Manteca Unified	Classified Information Technology	\$39,658	\$3,557
Data Technician	Manteca Unified	Classified Information Technology	\$39,313	\$13,883
Digital Support Technician I	Manteca Unified	Classified Information Technology	\$39,233	\$3,525
Digital Support Technician I	Manteca Unified	Classified Information Technology	\$39,063	\$3,487
Digital Support Technician II	Manteca Unified	Classified Information Technology	\$38,576	\$14,587
Digital Support Technician I	Manteca Unified	Classified Information Technology	\$37,893	\$10,308
Digital Support Technician I	Manteca Unified	Classified Information Technology	\$37,863	\$12,736
Digital Support Technician I	Manteca Unified	Classified Information Technology	\$37,471	\$14,038
Digital Support Technician I	Manteca Unified	Classified Information Technology	\$35,532	\$13,543
Digital Support Technician I	Manteca Unified	Classified Information Technology	\$34,855	\$3,098
Digital Support Technician I	Manteca Unified	Classified Information Technology	\$34,197	\$3,021
Digital Support Technician I	Manteca Unified	Classified Information Technology	\$32,865	\$12,791
Digital Support Technician II	Manteca Unified	Classified Information Technology	\$32,287	\$12,093
Digital Support Technician II	Manteca Unified	Classified Information Technology	\$31,853	\$14,183

Digital Support Technician I	Manteca Unified	Classified Information Technology	\$31,547	\$11,973
Digital Support Technician I	Manteca Unified	Classified Information Technology	\$30,305	\$14,177
Digital Support Technician I	Manteca Unified	Classified Information Technology	\$28,503	\$13,107
Digital Support Technician I	Manteca Unified	Classified Information Technology	\$28,193	\$13,145
Digital Support Technician I	Manteca Unified	Classified Information Technology	\$26,393	\$2,368
Network Analyst	Manteca Unified	Classified Information Technology	\$25,681	\$2,686
Digital Support Technician I	Manteca Unified	Classified Information Technology	\$24,794	\$10,593
Digital Support Technician I	Manteca Unified	Classified Information Technology	\$24,459	\$12,976
Digital Support Technician I	Manteca Unified	Classified Information Technology	\$24,042	\$12,921
Digital Support Technician I	Manteca Unified	Classified Information Technology	\$19,925	\$4,609
Digital Support Technician I	Manteca Unified	Classified Information Technology	\$19,123	\$2,259
Digital Support Technician I	Manteca Unified	Classified Information Technology	\$18,676	\$7,353
Network Analyst	Manteca Unified	Classified Information Technology	\$11,215	\$2,499
Digital Support Technician I	Manteca Unified	Classified Information Technology	\$8,880	\$2,791